D7076_14542_46915 BOARD PTS-7__ 5238

SEQ

10

11

12

13

BOA#.

35189-1

35200-1

34015-2

35208-1

35215-1

31486-3

35224-1

32258-8

35233-1

34575-3

35234-1

STA

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

FIN

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

COM

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

MARTINA
THURMOND

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

LEONARD
PRESCOTT IV &
MARCEL DERAY W
BERTHA

PONCE DE LEON
PARTNERSHIP

THE ASTRI
GROUP LLC

PEDRO A
GONZALEZ &W
CHRISTINA

JOHN C MURRAY
&W GINA

JAMES & KARINA
BORJA

LORD M.
TOUSSAINT

PAGE 1
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

320 SAN
LORENZO AVE

1447 SIENA AVE

1111 MEMORIAL
DRIVE

811 SANTIAGO ST

3116 ALHAMBRA

CIR

2401 09 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

129 SEVILLA AVE

1030 MATANZAS
AVE

1539 CATALONIA
AVE
1131 SUNSET RD

6700 GRANADA
BLVD

PROJECT........

INT.BUILDOUT &
EXT.RENOVA

NEW 2STY
RESIDENCE

PHASE 2 OF
INT./EXT. RENO
EXT.RENOVATIONS
2 SCULPTURE
REV. T0O

P#07020148

RELOCATE
PRIVACY WALL

REV TO
P#07040390
RE-ROOF
W/HANSON NORDIC

REV. TO
A#07076972

NEW ROOF
W/METAL (GREY1)

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

WANG CHANG-MBH
ARCHITECTS

GIORGIO BALLI

GURRI
P.A.

MATUTE,

OWNER

JOSE IVAN LOPEZ

INTERARCH
PERTUONDO &

PEROTTI
GEORGE E PEON

ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR HARADIA

DAVIS
ENGINEERING

A+A ROOFING
CONTRACTORS,

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

INT. BUILDOUT/EXT.REMDEL
(AWNINGS,SIGNS,PAINT)
NEW 2STY RESIDENCE

E.LLANO,M.SARDINAS

*** HISTORICAL *** EXT.RE
NOVAT IONS(WINDOW&DOOR REP
2 SCULPTURE

REV. TO P#07020148

RELOCATE PRIVACT WALL

REV TO P#07040390(WINDOWS
&DOORS)

RE-ROOF W/ HANSON NORDIC
FLAT WHITE (GLOSSY)

REV. TO A#07076972

NEW ROOF W/METAL (GREY#1)



SEQ

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BOA#.

35235-1

34813-2

33786-5

35238-1

35239-1

35240-1

32695-4

35241-1

35242-1

STA

COM

COM

FIN

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

RUI G DA COSTA

INAKI
SAIZARBITORIA
&W OLGA

ARTURO LOPEZ &
W CLARA

LUIS ALBERTO
MOL INA-ZAMBRANO
&W

FRANK ZINGHINI
&W SANDRA M
GEMMA ROMILLO

CARLOS
TOSCAWLINETTE
BRITO

RENE LUIS

THOMAS W
BUCKLEY &W

PAGE 2
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

5805 SW 117 ST

4205
CIR

ALHAMBRA

4921 RONDA ST

1565 MALAGA AVE

1424
AVE

SOROLLA

1515 LISBON ST

6844 SUNRISE CT

737 ALHAMBRA
CIR

3505 TOLEDO ST

PROJECT........

POOL RENOVATION

TAKEOVER TO
A#07086995

REV. T0O
A#07097086

RE-ROOF
W/9"'FLAT CEMENT

RE-ROOF
W/HANSON REGAL
ME

CONCRETE
FENCE&GATES

REV TO
A#07097082

REV TO
P#04040031(ALHA
MBR

(18)ACCORDIONS
&(4)PANELS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
INC.

NESTOR J.
CIFUENTES

TROPICAL
SOLUTIONS

JAIME ANGULO

ANTHONY B.
WILSON ROOFING

IMAGE CUSTOM
HOMES

RODRIGO H
CADAVID
CIVIL AND

STRUCTURAL
CONSULTING ENG

OMEGA ROOFING

MY HURRICANE
DEPOT, INC.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

POOL REPLASTERING,RE-TILE
, INSTALL NEW CHLORINATOR

TAKEOVER TO A#07086995

REV. TO A#07097086

RE-ROOF W/9'" GREY FLAT CE
MENT TILE ""CEDAR TAN"

RE-ROOF W/HANSON REGAL TI
LE (MERIGOLD BLEND)

CONCRETE FENCE & GATES
B.BROCKHOUSE ,M.SARDINAS
AS NOTED

*** HISTORICAL *** REV TO

P#04040031 (ALHAMBRA)

*** HISTORICAL *** (18) W
HITE ACCORDIONS & (4)PANE



SEQ

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BOA#.

35243-1

32050-5

29404-13

35244-1

32056-3

34234-2

35245-1

27997-6

30042-9

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

FIN

COM

CoMm

FIN

MED

PAGE 3
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
LINDA R

LUIS REVUELTA & 1045 CASTILE
AVE

RASP
DEVELOPMENT LLC

343 MADEIRA AVE

MONICA F 701 TIZ1ANO AVE
VADILLO

RAFAEL A 9540 JOURNEYS
SANCHEZ &W END RD

LOURDES P

JOSE C 4000

MENDIOLA JR &W UNIVERSITY DR
SYLVIA M

JOSE CANO & 545 ALMINAR AVE
JOAN HIGBEE

ROBERT L RICH 370 ISLA

&W MARY F DORADA BLVD
WILLIAM BARTON 506 GERONA AVE
& ERICA L

BARTON

SOL MAJORCA LLC 328 MAJORCA AVE

PROJECT........

RE-ROOF
W/BELAIRE FLAT
WH

REV. TO
A#07026581

REV TO
A#05096918

REP. (44)WIN.&(1
2)DOORS (WH

ADDITION &
REMODEL ING

REV. TO ROOF
P#07060369

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER
ATLANTIS

REV. TO
P#05120073

REV. TO
P#07050212

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

DUQUESNE &
ASSOCIATES

FORM GROUP

CLAUDIO OVIDE

CLEAR CHOICE
WINDOWS & DOORS

RAMON PACHECO
ARCH

JOE ANON

RODMAN ROOFING
INC.

LOUIS C
KALLINOIS AIA

PASCUAL ,PEREZ ,K
ILIDDJIAN, ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

%% HISTORICAL ***

REV. TO A#07026581

REV. TO A#05096918

REPLACE (44) WINDOWS & (1
2) DOORS (WHITE/GRAY GLAS

D.SACKMAN, L .JAUREGUI

REV. TO ROOF P#07060369 (
CHANGE TILE BRAND TO EAGL

RE-ROOF W/MONIER ATLANTIS
9" FLAT TERRACOTA

REV. TO P#05120073( CHANG
E TYPE OF DOOR)

REV. TO P#07050212



SEQ

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

BOA#.

34844-2

34081-4

32609-4

30204-5

35246-1

34383-4

35247-1

32967-2

35248-1

35250-1

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

PRE

CoMm

COM

BATLEY
INVESTMENT LLC

CAPSTONE
CAPITAL TRUST
INC

ARNALDO VELEZ
AND W MARIA

LOTS 17 19
RIVIERA LLC

NEW SUNSET
INVESTMENTS LLC

MICHAEL
RIERSON & NINA
LOWE

MARY ANN HESTER

VICTOR E CLARKE

AGUSTIN
FUENTES JR &

ROMAN M LAVINA
&W GLADYS

PAGE 4
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

5817 RIVIERA DR

3280 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1235 ASTURIA

AVE

5100 RIVIERA DR

1569 SUNSET RD

915 VALENCIA
AVE

239 SARTO AVE

CORAL GABLES FL

1200 S
GREENWAY DR

726 MALAGA AVE

PROJECT........

REV. T0O
A#07087243

INT./EXT
REMODEL ING
TAKEOVER TO
A#07047014

REV PLANS
A#06046746

SIGN"JIANELLA"

REV. T0O
A#07086404

(13) WHITE
ACCORDIONS
NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE
PAINT
WALLS(2157-40)

PAINT HOUSE TO
MATCH EXIS

REGENCY POOL &
SPA OF FLORIDA

ALEX ROUSH

ANA ALVAREZ
CORWILL
ARCHITECTS

KLEAN POWER
ELECTRIC

PEDRO BONILLA

ROLLAWAY
SHUTTERS

MANNY REUS

OWNER

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV. TO A#07087243

INT./EXT. REMODELING

TAKEOVER TO A#07047014
REV. TO A#06046746
*** HISTORICAL *** SIGN "

JIANELLA™

REV. TO A#07086404

INSTALL (13) WHITE ACCORD
ION SHUTTERS

FULL BOARD
D.S,B.H,M.S,B.B.

*** HISTORICAL *** PAINT
WALLS(2157-40) (,50)WHITE

PAINT HOUSE TO MATCH EXIS
TING



SEQ
45

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

BOA#.

31539-5

33946-3

35251-1

33701-3

32197-5

34840-4

30534-2

35252-1

30438-9

STA

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

DOUGLAS PLAZA

CARLOS
KAMIMURA W
GISELE WIDME

JOSE DEL CUETO
W CYNTHIA

OLIVA,MEOZ
ARCHITECTS &
PLANNE

REYNALDO
RODRIGUEZ &
MARIA GIR

RAMESH 1ZEDIAN
& GILA C NADERI

NICHOLAS
SHORTHOSE & W
SATWANT

DANIEL E OLSON
W LYNN M

CARLOS ACEVEDO
&W DOLORES M

PAGE 5
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
2800 DOUGLAS RD

641 ZAMORA AVE

4841 BILTMORE
DR

343 ALCAZAR AVE

516 MENDOZA AVE

836 ALHAMBRA
CIR

3211 RIVIERA DR

1421 CERTOSA
AVE

4406 ANDERSON
RD

PROJECT........

REV TO
A#06066435

ENCLOSE

EXISTING
CARPORT

REP.(9) WHITE
WINDOWS

REV. TO
P#07070127
ADDITION

REV TO

A#07097076

REV. TO
P#06080135

SWIMMING POOL

REV. TO
A#07026627

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

AMAURIC SUAREZ
P.E.

A. TAQUECHEL &
ASSOC.

BRICKS &
STONE, INC.

OLI1VA-MEOZ ARCH

MIGUEL
DIAZ-PERNA
ARCHITECT

CARLOS PALMER

NIDIA RODRIGUEZ

XTOMARA MONTANE

CESAR M CANO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

REV. TO A#06066435

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 07.20.07

REPLACE (9) WHITE WINDOWS
(CLEAR GLASS)

REV. TO P#07070127 (ADD 1
NT. DOOR & REMOVE WIN.)

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

L.SOUSA, E.LLANO
AS NOTED

REV. TO P#06080135 (A/C E
NCLOSURE)

SWIMMING POOL

REV. TO A#07026627 (BBQ T
RELLIS)



SEQ
55

56

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

BOA#.

35253-1

35254-1

30427-9

35256-1

35257-1

34756-3

34877-2

34732-4

34948-2

35258-1

STA

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

MICHAEL R
BIJLANI &W
MARIJA R

ADMIRAL
FARRAGUT
CONDO. ASSOC.

ROLANDO WEILL
&W MARITA LUPE

FIRPO GARCIA
GUILLERMO J
SAUCEDA
CONSUELO T
STEWART PA

FRANCISCO J
DIAZ

RICARDO LOPEZ
&W CRISTINA
VERNON BLICK &
W CYNTHIA

KENNETH NELSON

PAGE 6
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

928 CATALONIA
AVE

6815 EDGEWATER
DR.

6401 RIVIERA DR

55 ARVIDA PKWY
6201 CASTANEDA
ST

3618 ANDERSON
RD

1206 ADUANA AVE

5642 GRANADA
BLVD
1170 LUGO AVE

4211 ANDERSON
RD

PROJECT........

BRICK PAVER
DWY & WALK

REP. RAILINGS
AROUND PROP

TAKEOVER TO
A#07106345

PAINT DWY &
ROOF(SW6073)\

POOL

REV. T0O
A#07086692

REV. T0O
A#07087245

REV TO
A#07087240
MINOR EXT.
REMODEL

PAINT WALLS
BM2037-60

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

KATHY VALERO

ARTEMISA FENCE

JOSE L SANCHEZ
ROCKERS
PAINTING CORP.

CALYPSO POOL
Co.

NESTOR J
FUENTES

NESTOR J.
CIFUENTES

NESTOR J
FUENTES
DAVID A.
WALTERS

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY & WA
LKWAY

REPLACE RAILINGS AROUND P
ROPERTY

TAKEOVER TO A#07106345
PAINT ROOF & DRIVEWAY (SW

6073) GREY
POOL

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.29.07
REV. TO A#07087240

E.LLANO,L.SOUSA
AS NOTED

PAINT WALLS BM2037-60



SEQ

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

BOA#.

34968-2

35131-2

33226-2

35259-1

35260-1

35261-1

35205-2

35221-2

35262-1

STA

PRE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

LAURENT ISOREZ

RAFAEL GOMEZ &
ROSA

JOHN VILLAMIL
MOREL W MARIA

THOMAS R
FUHRMAN &W
SUSAN P

KURT H CURTIS
&W VALERIA

JOSE
CORTEGUERA W
MARIA
TIMOTHY
ANAGNOST

JOSE MIRANDA

JUAN PABLO

PAGE 7
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

3237 RIVIERA DR RELOCATE A/C

1102 CAPRI ST

715 SANTURCE
AVE

4430 SANTA
MARIA ST

1256 BIRD RD

2512 ALHAMBRA
CIR

420 VITTORIO
AVE

521 SANTURCE
AVE

120 N PROSPECT

REP. (14)WIN.
&(2)DOOR(WHT

REV TO

A#07026996 (13" T

ILE

BERMUDA
CONCRETE FLAT
RED

RE-ROOF
W/EAGLE WHITE
FLA

NEW ROOF
W/HANSON REGAL

RE-ROOF
W/NORDIC FLAT
RED

RE-ROOF
W/METAL
(WHITE#1_

NEW ROOF

X-TREME COOL
SER

WILFREDO
GONZALEZ

JOE ANON GC

POE ROOFING

A&J ROOFING
CORP

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

ANDREW PALMER
ROOFING

ANDREW PALMER
ROOF ING

ANDREW PALMER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
L.SOUSA,E.LLANO
ADMINISTRATIVE REJECTED
C.M.10.12.07

REV TO ROOF TILE FROM 9*

TO 13*

*** HISTORICAL *** BERMUD
A FLAT RED TILE

RE-ROOF EAGLE WHITE FLAT
TILE 13~

*** HISTORICAL *** NEW RO
OF W/HANSON REGAL BRICK F

RE-ROOF W/NORDIC FLAT RED

RE-ROOF W/ METAL (WHITE #
D

NEW ROOF W/ HANSON ONYX F



SEQ

75

76

77

79

80

84

85

86

87

88

BOA#.

28872-5

35082-3

35220-2

29395-11

35263-1

35267-1

35268-1

29407-5

35269-1

35270-1

STA

FIN

COM

COM

PRE

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

BENAVIDES AND
TANYA

ERIC LEVIN &W
JENNIFER

JORGE G GOMEZ
&W LUISA
LORENZO

JORGE MIRANDA
FORTY PLUS
VENTURES LLC
GUILLERMO B
PAZOS &W
ANGELICA A

LESLIE C TODD
&W ZITA

114 ANTIQUERA
LLC

DEBRA A TYLER
& ALICE PINDER

DOUG GALLAGHER
& W SUSAN

WHITELAND

PAGE 8
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
DR

5495 HAMMOCK DR

6820 PORTILLO
ST

520 TIBIDABO
AVE

1101 N
GREENWAY DR

7020 ALMANSA ST

443 LORETTO AVE

114 ANTIQUERA
AVE

500 BIANCA AVE

5485 HAMMOCK DR

166 ALHAMBRA

PROJECT........
W/HANSON ONYX
REV. TO
P#06050620

REV. TO
P#07100052
RE-ROOF W/
METAL (WHITE#1

REV. TO
A#07066307

PAINT
WALLS(BM2163-70
)&WH

NEW ROOF W/
ALTUSA SPANIS

RE-ROOF
W/EAGLE WHITE
FLA

REV TO PLANS
A#05096272

PAINT WALLS
6687,SH6215

SIGN""MOSAIK

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ROOFING

JORGE HERNANDEZ

ALUMA SHIELD,
INC.

ANDREW PALMER
ROOFING

RICHARD C
WATSON

OWNER

FIRST CALL
ROOFING

FLORIDA ROOF
TECH CORP
ROBERTO
SEQUEIRA

C&S PAINT &
WALLPAPER

WORLD SECURITY

. DEF..

REMARKS . - < e e oo eee e
LAT CONCRETE (CHARCOAL)
REV. TO P#06050620 (SEPTI
C TANK)

REV. TO P#07100052 (TAKEO
VER)

RE-ROOF W/ METAL (WHITE #
D

REV. TO A#07066307 (REMOV
E BBQ)

PAINT WALLS (BM 2163-40)
& WHITE TRIM

NEW ROOF W/ ALTUSA SPANIS
H "'S™ TERRACOTA

RE-ROOF W/EAGLE WHITE CON
CRETE FLAT TILE

SIGNATURE EXPIRED

PAINT WALLS SW/6687,SHT 6
215 & TRIM SW7006

SIGN ""MOSAIK HAIR ARTISTR



SEQ BOA#. STA

89  34839-3 FIN

90  35272-1 COM

91  35083-2 COM

92 35273-1 COM

93 34023-3 COM

82 records listed

PAGE 9
AGENDA

October 25, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

INVESTMENTS INC CIR

JOSEPH TRIANA

JOSE R
GONZALEZ & W/
LISA C

JOHN
CHRISTENSEN &W
JANETSY

MICHAEL
CONNELLY &W
ELIZABETH

DOLORES A
TRUJILLO

751 SAN JUAN DR

6511 LEONARDO
ST

4000 ALHAMBRA

CIR

837 OBISPO AVE

1281 CAMPO
SANO AVE

HAIR ARTISTRY

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

ALUMINUM
FENCE&GATES , WAL
L

PRECAST
MOULDING

BRICK PAVER
DWY & (2) WAL

REV TO
A#07096795(NOA
ONL

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ELECTRIC, INC

GIORGIO BALLI

PEDRO BRAVO

PEDRO BRAVO

CARLOS HEVIA

WAYNE
SUTHERLAND

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
v

L.JAUREGUI ,M_SARDINAS
B.BROCKHOUSE(AS NOTED)
ALUMINUM FENCE & GATES &
WALL

RE-SCHEDULED

*** HISTORICAL *** BRICK

PAVER DRIVEWAY & 2 WALKWA

REV TO A#07096795(NOA APP
ONLY ON ELEVATION)






